Apprenticeship Vacancies in York - 21 October 2024

Please note this is only a snap-shot of current vacancies. For more info / to apply go to gov.uk/apply-apprenticeship. For construction vancies go to talentview.org/construction. The local traini

yorkcollege.ac.uk/study/curriculum-areas/construction#apprenticeship

Employer

Apprentice Business Intelligence

Pharmacy Dispenser Apprenticeship - Citywide Health (Haxby Pharmacy)

Pharmacy Dispenser Apprenticeship - Citywide Health (Poppleton Pharmacy)
Pharmacy Dispenser Apprenticeship - Parkers & Huntington Pharmacy

Pharmacy Dispenser Apprenticeship - Citywide Health (Tower Court Pharmacy)
Pharmacy Dispenser Apprenticeship - Citywide Health (Bishopthorpe Road Pharmacy)
Pharmacy Dispenser Apprenticeship - Citywide Health (Fulford Pharmacy)

Pharmacy Dispenser Apprenticeship - Citywide Health (Water End Pharmacy)

IT/New Business Sales Person Apprentice

Dental Nurse Apprenticeship

Hyundai Light Vehicle Technician Apprentice - York
Apprentice Chef

Bar and Waiting Apprentice

Pharmacy Assistant Apprenticeship

Early Years Educator Level 3 Apprenticeship

Early Years Educator Level 3 Apprenticeship

Early Years Educator Level 3 Apprenticeship

Civil Engineering Degree

Rail Systems Engineering Degree

Dental Nurse Apprenticeship

Apprentice Business Coordinator

Apprentice Office Assistant

Kia Parts/Service Advisor Apprentice

Apprentice Landscape Gardener

Apprentice Landscape Gardener

Optical Assistant Apprenticeship - Acomb Specsavers
L3 ICT Apprentice

Apprentice Early Years Educator- Wendy House Day Nursery York YO24 1HR

Apprentice Administrator - Learning Support

Advanced
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Degree
Degree
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Intermediate
Intermediate
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

VAC1000281288
VAC1000281743
VAC1000281748
VAC1000281747
VAC1000281746
VAC1000281744
VAC1000281749
VAC1000281745
VAC1000283679
VAC1000281694
VAC1000282539
VAC1000280635
VAC1000275197
VAC1000282236
VAC1000255256
VAC1000255258
VAC1000255263
VAC1000281524
VAC1000281508
VAC1000280090
VAC1000273120
VAC1000265618
VAC1000276895
VAC1000264938
VAC1000277159
VAC1000279760
VAC1000281303
VAC1000281597
VAC1000280714

City of York Council

Citywide Health

Citywide Health

Citywide Health

Citywide Health

Citywide Health

Citywide Health

Citywide Health

DASHING DISTRIBUTION SOFTWARE LTD

DENTEX CLINICAL LIMITED

Drive Motor Retail

Golden Lion

Golden Lion

GORGEMEAD LIMITED

LITTLE GREEN RASCALS ORGANIC DAY NURSERIES LTD
LITTLE GREEN RASCALS ORGANIC DAY NURSERIES LTD
LITTLE GREEN RASCALS ORGANIC DAY NURSERIES LTD
MOTT MACDONALD LIMITED

MOTT MACDONALD LIMITED

ORTHOKIND LIMITED

Pro Safety Management

Roche Legal

S.G. PETCH LIMITED

SANDERS LANDSCAPE SERVICES LTD

SANDERS LANDSCAPE SERVICES LTD

SPECSAVERS OPTICAL SUPERSTORES LIMITED
VETPARTNERS LIMITED

Wendy House Day Nursery

York College




ng provider for construction apprenticeships is York College

Expected
Start Date

Annual Wage
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£16,591

£15,600

£15,600

£15,600

£15,600

£15,600

£15,600

£15,600
£15,000 - £18,000
£13,312 to £23,795.20
£13,312 to £23,795.20
£11,310

£13,572

£13,312

£12,480

£12,480

£12,480

£20,700

£21,200
£13,312 to £23,795.20
£15,500

£15,500

£13,312

£13,312

£14,560

£14,599.20

£18,500

£15,600

£15,821




