## Apprenticeship Vacancies in York - 21 October 2024

Please note this is only a snap-shot of current vacancies. For more info / to apply go to gov.uk/apply-apprenticeship. For construction vancies go to talentview.org/construction. The local traini yorkcollege.ac.uk/study/curriculum-areas/construction#apprenticeship

Vacancy	Level	Ref No	Employer
Apprentice Business Intelligence	Advanced	VAC1000281288	City of York Council
Pharmacy Dispenser Apprenticeship - Citywide Health (Haxby Pharmacy)	Intermediate	VAC1000281743	Citywide Health
Pharmacy Dispenser Apprenticeship - Citywide Health (Poppleton Pharmacy)	Intermediate	VAC1000281748	Citywide Health
Pharmacy Dispenser Apprenticeship - Parkers & Huntington Pharmacy	Intermediate	VAC1000281747	Citywide Health
Pharmacy Dispenser Apprenticeship - Citywide Health (Tower Court Pharmacy)	Intermediate	VAC1000281746	Citywide Health
Pharmacy Dispenser Apprenticeship - Citywide Health (Bishopthorpe Road Pharmacy)	Intermediate	VAC1000281744	Citywide Health
Pharmacy Dispenser Apprenticeship - Citywide Health (Fulford Pharmacy)	Intermediate	VAC1000281749	Citywide Health
Pharmacy Dispenser Apprenticeship - Citywide Health (Water End Pharmacy)	Intermediate	VAC1000281745	Citywide Health
IT/New Business Sales Person Apprentice	Advanced	VAC1000283679	DASHING DISTRIBUTION SOFTWARE LTD
Dental Nurse Apprenticeship	Advanced	VAC1000281694	DENTEX CLINICAL LIMITED
Hyundai Light Vehicle Technician Apprentice - York	Advanced	VAC1000282539	Drive Motor Retail
Apprentice Chef	Intermediate	VAC1000280635	Golden Lion
Bar and Waiting Apprentice	Intermediate	VAC1000275197	Golden Lion
Pharmacy Assistant Apprenticeship	Intermediate	VAC1000282236	GORGEMEAD LIMITED
Early Years Educator Level 3 Apprenticeship	Advanced	VAC1000255256	LITTLE GREEN RASCALS ORGANIC DAY NURSERIES LTD
Early Years Educator Level 3 Apprenticeship	Advanced	VAC1000255258	LITTLE GREEN RASCALS ORGANIC DAY NURSERIES LTD
Early Years Educator Level 3 Apprenticeship	Advanced	VAC1000255263	LITTLE GREEN RASCALS ORGANIC DAY NURSERIES LTD
Civil Engineering Degree	Degree	VAC1000281524	MOTT MACDONALD LIMITED
Rail Systems Engineering Degree	Degree	VAC1000281508	MOTT MACDONALD LIMITED
Dental Nurse Apprenticeship	Advanced	VAC1000280090	ORTHOKIND LIMITED
Apprentice Business Coordinator	Advanced	VAC1000273120	Pro Safety Management
Apprentice Office Assistant	Advanced	VAC1000265618	Roche Legal
Kia Parts/Service Advisor Apprentice	Advanced	VAC1000276895	S.G. PETCH LIMITED
Apprentice Landscape Gardener	Intermediate	VAC1000264938	SANDERS LANDSCAPE SERVICES LTD
Apprentice Landscape Gardener	Intermediate	VAC1000277159	SANDERS LANDSCAPE SERVICES LTD
Optical Assistant Apprenticeship - Acomb Specsavers	Advanced	VAC1000279760	SPECSAVERS OPTICAL SUPERSTORES LIMITED
L3 ICT Apprentice	Advanced	VAC1000281303	VETPARTNERS LIMITED
Apprentice Early Years Educator- Wendy House Day Nursery York YO24 1HR	Advanced	VAC1000281597	Wendy House Day Nursery
Apprentice Administrator - Learning Support	Advanced	VAC1000280714	York College

## ng provider for construction apprenticeships is York College

Closing	Expected	
Date	Start Date	Annual Wage
#######################################	#######################################	£16,591
##################	#################	£15,600
#######################################	#######################################	£15,600
#######################################	#######################################	£15,600
#######################################	#######################################	£15,600
##################	#################	£15,600
#######################################	##################	£15,600
#######################################	#######################################	£15,600
#######################################	#######################################	£15,000 - £18,000
##################	#################	£13,312 to £23,795.20
#######################################	#######################################	£13,312 to £23,795.20
##################	#################	£11,310
#######################################	#######################################	£13,572
#######################################	#######################################	£13,312
#######################################	#######################################	£12,480
#######################################	#######################################	£12,480
#######################################	##################	£12,480
#######################################	#######################################	£20,700
#######################################	#######################################	£21,200
#######################################	#######################################	£13,312 to £23,795.20
#######################################	#######################################	£15,500
#######################################	#######################################	£15,500
#######################################	#######################################	£13,312
##################	#################	£13,312
#######################################	#######################################	£14,560
#######################################	#######################################	£14,599.20
#######################################	#######################################	£18,500
#######################################	#######################################	£15,600
#######################################	#######################################	£15,821